AE/AET 2023 FIS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS FS
Bakuriani (GEO)
as of 10/05/22 - ARi
Wednesday. February 15. 2023 AE - Arrival
Start Finish Duration Event Location
MTG 16:30 - 17:15 0:45 Aerial Team Captains Meeting and Medical Briefing
Thursday. February 16. 2023 AE - Training
Start Finish Duration Event Location
10:00 - 10:15 0:15  Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks
10:15 - 10:20 0:05 Course Preparation
10:20 - 12:35 2:15  Training Session Group
AE 12:35 - 13:10 0:35 Course Preparation
13:10 - 13:25 0:15  Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks
13:25 - 13:30 0:05 Course Preparation
13:30 - 1545 2:15  Training Session Group
Eriday. February 17, 2023 AE - Training
Start Finish Duration Event Location
10:00 - 10:15 0:15  Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks
10:15 - 10:20 0:05 Course Preparation
10:20 - 12:35 2:15  Training Session Group
12:35 - 13:10 0:35 Course Preparation
13:10 - 13:25 0:15  Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks
13:25 - 13:30 0:05 Course Preparation
13:30 - 1545 2:15  Training Session Group
Saturday. February 18, 2023 AE - Training
Start Finish Duration Event Location
10:00 - 10:15 0:15  Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks
10:15 - 10:20 0:05 Course Preparation
10:20 - 12:35 2:15  Aerial Training Session
AE 12:35 - 13:10 0:35 Course Preparation
13:10 - 13:25 0:15  Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks
13:25 - 13:30 0:05 Course Preparation
13:30 - 1545 2:15  Aerial Training Session
MTG 16:30 17:00 0:30 AET Draw
Sunday, February 19, 2023 Aerial Mixed Team - Finals
Start Finish Duration Event Location
12:30 - 1245 0:15  Women and Men's Aerial Team Inspection and Speed Checks
12:45 - 1415 1:30 Women's and Men's Aerial Team Training
AET 14:15 - 14:30 0:15  Course Prep
14:30 - 15:00 0:30 Women and Men's Aerial Team (F1)(8 Teams - 24 jumps)
15:00 - 15:05 0:05 Course Preparation
15:05 - 15:30 0:25 Women and Men's Aerial Team (F2)(4 Teams - 12 jumps )
15:30 - 15:40 0:10  Break - Team Winners Flash Interview / Finish Area Preparation
15:40 - 15:48 0:08 Medal Ceremony - Team -
. X Finish Area
Awards 15:48 - 15:58 0:10  Mixed Zone Interviews
15:58 - 16:08 0:10  Transfer to Media Conference
16:08 - 16:28 0:20 Media Conference




Monday. February 20. 2023 AE - Training

Start Finish Duration Event Location
10:00 - 10:15 0:15  Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks
10:15 - 10:20 0:05 Course Preparation
10:20 - 12:35 2:15  Aerial Training Session
12:35 - 13:10 0:35 Course Preparation
13:10 - 13:25 0:15  Aerial Inspection and Speed Checks
13:25 - 13:30 0:05 Course Preparation
13:30 - 1545 2:15  Aerial Training Session

MTG 16:30 17:00 0:30 AE Draw

Tuesday. February 21, 2023 AE - Qualifications
Start Finish Duration Event Location
915 - 9:30 0:15  Women's Inspection and Speed Checks
9:30 - 10:50 1:20 Women's Aerial Training
10:50 - 11:00 0:10  Course Preparation and Forerunners
AE 11:00 - 11:45 0:45 Women's Qualifications (Q1) (25)

Qual. 11:45 - 11:55 0:10  Course Preparation
11:55 - 12:30 0:35 Women's Qualifications (Q2) (20)
12:30 - 1245 0:15  Break
12:45 - 13:00 0:15  Men's Inspection and Speed Checks
13:00 - 14:30 1:30  Men's Aerial Training
14:30 - 14:45 0:15  Course Preparation and Forerunners
14:45 - 15:35 0:50 Men's Qualifications (Q1) (35)
15:35 - 15:45 0:10  Course Preparation
15:45 - 16:15 0:30 Men's Qualifications (Q2) (30)

Wednesday, February 22. 2023

Aerial - Finals

Start Finish Duration Event Location
12:15 - 12:30 0:15  Women and Men's Aerial Finalist Inspection and Speed Checks
12:30 - 13:40 1:10  Women's and Men's Aerial Finalist Training
13:40 - 14:00 0:20 Showcase, Course Preparation
14:00 - 14:20 0:20 Women's Aerial Finals (F1) (12)
14:20 - 14:40 0:20 Men's Aerial Finals (F1) (12)
14:40 - 14:44 0:04 Break

Filrs;gls 14:44 - 15:04 0:20 Women's Aerial Finals (F2) (12)
15:04 - 15:24 0:20 Men's Aerial Finals (F2) (12)
15:24 - 15:28 0:04 Break
15:28 - 15:40 0:12 Women's Aerial Finals (F3) (6)
15:40 - 20:18 0:01 Break - Womens Flash Interview
15:40 - 15:52 0:12 Men's Aerial Finals (F3) (6)
156:52 - 16:02 0:10 |Break - Mens Winner Flash Interview / Finish Area Preparation
16:02 - 16:08 0:06 Medal Ceremony - Women
16:08 - 16:14 0:06 Medal Ceremony - Men Finish Area

Awards | 16:14 - 16:24 0:10  Mixed Zone Interviews
16:24 - 16:34 0:10  Transfer to Media Conference
16:34 - 16:54 0:20 Media Conference
Departure Thursday, February 23, 2023




